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

RMRW92-27

Bloss* 856-4348/856-4527.

RMRWS3-07

YOUR PROPERTY ADVERTISED EVERY WEEK, UN

Res. 856-4527.

RMRW92-34

Complimentary

Market Bvaluation

This certificate entitles the bearer to one "complimentary"
market analysis of their home's current value.

132 Main Street S.
ROCKWOOD

Tel: 856-4348
Res: 856-4527

L Each Office Independently Owned and Operated.
-

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (HALTON) CORP.

W. John Bloss

%

Sales Associate

TIL SOLD!!!

Member Guelph & Brampton Real Estate Boards

Not intended to solicit properties currently for sale.

* OPEN HOUSE *

$130,000 TO $160,000

This 3 bedroom plus backsplit home
features large eat-in kitchen, dining
area, has 5 pc. & 2 pc. r.i., finished
rec room and fenced yard. Property
backs onto park and is close to
school, lot is 40 x 156. $139.,900. JOHN
FLETCHER 843-2020 OR 843-2449.

R.R. #4 FERGUS
SUN., APRIL4 1:00 - 3:00,?'""
Directions: East on Orangeville Rd. to

Rockwood Rd. south, 1 3/4 mi. on left.
*COUNTRY BARGAIN* Solid brick country bun-
galow on 10 acres with trees, south of Bel-
wood Lake. This 3 bedroom custom built
plaster home features a raised dining area
overlooking the livingroom with patio doors
and brick fireplkace. A chimney for a wood-
stove in the basement and 4 pc. & 2 pc.
bathrooms, hardwood floors and aluminum
soffits and eaves. Priced at $175,000. COLIN
WERNER 843-2020 OR 843-5916.

$100,000 TO $130,000

* SAY GOODBYE TO YOUR LANDLORD! *
Immaculate, all brick, 3 bedroom semi, in
mature area of town. Large kitchen with
siiders to deck and back yard. Priced for action!
$111,500. LINDA NEWBURY 843-2020 OR 843-3589.

* STONE - CARRIAGE HOUSE * 1900 sq. ft. solid
stone building with frontage on the Grand
River close to downtown Fergus. Super
potential for remodelling into a house or
continuing use as a workshop. $128,900.
COLIN WERNER 843-2020 OR 843-5916.

* LOCATION! LOCATION! * §129,900. Quiet,
mature area within walking distance to
downtown! Cosy, 3 great szed bedrooms &
hardwood floors just start the list of fine fea-

tures. LINDA NEWBURY 843-2020 OR 843-3589.

FUTURE REALTY INC.

*WOW A BUNGALOW* This 20 year old
3 bedroom bungalow sports a 80 x
283’ lot on the edge of town and an
attached garage. The 21' x 11
kitchen has a mudroom off leading
out to a 20 x 12 deck at the rear.
$149,900.COLIN WERNER 843-2020 OR
843-5916.

* FARM STYLE EDGE OF TOWN* This one
will impress you. Remember the
warmth and charm that was built-in
years ago? Well, it's here again in a
less than 1 year old! Large open
kitchen and dining area, 2 - 4 pc.
baths plus 4 pc. r.i., front porch com-
plete with farm screen door. A must
to see! JOHN DYBLE 843-2020 OR 843-
5638.

RECREATIONAL

BELWD LAKE COTTAGES *
LOT 337 - Some of BEST frontage $49,900

LOT 718 - Rustic wood inferior $49,900
LOT 513 - Steps to Belwood $58,500
LOT 1009 - Trees trees trees $69.,900
LOT 216 - Super lot Reduced $69.900
LOT 927 - NEAR SAILING CLUB §79.900
LOT 813 - Super Chalet style $103,900
LOT 31 3rd line, super cottage ~ $115,000
LOT 514 - Walk to Belwood $109.900

LOT &0 - 3rd Line, inground pool $110,000

CALL FOR MY COTTAGE CATALOGUE
WITH MANY MORE! COLIN WERNER
843-2020 OR 843-5916.

RECREATIONAL

COTTAGES ON BELWOOD LAKE
**MAKE AN OFFER**

LOT 720 - Family rm. $77.900

LOT 207 - Great frontage $81.900
Lot 411 - 2+ bdrm. $109.500
LOT 1008 - Quiet area $59.900
LOT 721 - 3 bdrm. $69.900
LOT 506 - M.L.A. $43,900
LOT 116 - 2 bdrm, family rm.  $93,900
LOT 740 - 2 bdrm. $59.,900

JOHN FLETCHER
843-2020 OR 843-2449.

VACANT LAND

* INVEST IN LAND FERGUS AREA*
41 x 115 COMMERCIAL
50 x 123 River fr. lot
1/2 acre near Belwood Lake  $65,500
105 x 123 river apt, site $229.900
COLIN WERNER 843-2020 OR 843-
5916. #

COUNTRY PROPERTIES

* TWO ACRES ONLY $159,500! * Attrac-
tive 3 bdrm. brick bungalow offering
spacious kitchen with dining area,
large living room with airtight stove,
full partially completed basement
plus fireplace!l Attached garage as
welll Fresh on the market. LYNN GLAP-
SKI 843-2020 OR 843-4776.

* VIEW FROM THE BALCONY * Custom
built 3 bedroom country home locat-
ed on 3 acres with panoramic view
offers attached garage. wrap
around deck, spacious country
kitchen and livingroom with south
facing view, 2 bathrooms, mainfloor
office and additional sewing room or
playroom. $199.500. COLIN WERNER
843-2020 OR 843-5916.

* UNIQUE! ONE OF A KIND!* This immacu-
late home is a must to see! Quality prevails!
3+ bedrooms, super cook's kitchen, main-
floor familyroom, private master bdrm. with
Jacuzzi. 1.5 ACRES TOO!! §199.900. LYNN
GLAPSK] 843-2020 OR 843-4776.

* MINUTES FROM TOWN"* This 2500 sq.
ft. home offers 4 bdrms., large formal
dining. living room, familyroom,
kitchen with built-in appliances plus 2
baths and so much more!l!l 40 x 80
DRIVESHED! 4.75 ACRES! $159,900.
LYNN GLAPSKI 843-2020 OR 843-4776.

* QUIET LOCATION * Farm with about
85 acres of workable land, some
bush, 4 bedroom home, implement
shed, barn needs repair. Secluded
setting. $169.900. VENDOR ANXIOUS,
MAKE AN OFFER. JOHN FLETCHER 843-
2020 OR 843-2449.

* IMPRESSIVE CAPE COD! * Located
where else - overlooking water on
Lake Belwood! This 1700 sq. ft. home
has what you're wanting, 3 bdrms.,
master 20 x 15, 2 baths, wainscotting,
pine floors, central va, pine cup-
boards, double car garage and
tiered deck with gazebo offering that
perfect view! JOHN DYBLE 843-2020
OR 843-5638.

* COUNTRY DREAM-PINE BOARD & BATTEN *
10 beautifully wooded acres!! Plus a spacious
4 bdrm. 2 storey home with cathedral ceil-
ings, skylights, eat-in kitchen, mainfloor fami
lyroom and more. $229,500. For all the details
call LYNN GLAPSKI 843-2020 OR 843-4776.

STONE HOME CATALOGUE
HERITAGE HOMES CATALOGUE

These two catalogues offer the most com-
plete and up-to-date selection of heritage
vintage real estate available for sale in
Wellington County. These comprehensive
guides make looking for that extra special
home like "one-stop-shopping’ for all your
heritage needs. OVER 120 PROPERTIES TO
CHOOSE FROM! To reserve your copy for
our next printing, call TED DE JONG 843-
2020 OR 843-3183.

COMMERCIAL
B

* COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT * Downtown
STONE building with 2 commercial units fully
rented out and a beautiful 2 storey apart-
ment with walkout to deck. $210,000. COLIN
WERNER 843-2020 OR 843-5916.

162 St. Andrew St. E. Fergus, Ontario NAM 1P8 (519) 843 2020




